

LIST OF SURPLUS ITEMS FOR ICF:FUR/ 02.02.2021.

Sr	PL No.	Description	Unit	Stock	Stock Value	LI-DT	WD / DP
1	30410575	SS INLAY WASHROOM WCBAC41404 C1	Number	2.7	30350	19-Jun-18	30
2	30417417	S&I AND COMM. OF D.CHARG TOILET SYS	Set	2	305799	09-Mar-09	30
3	30438100	ALU COVER (MITTER) MOULDING	Number	13	695	07-Dec-18	30
4	30546904	ALU INNER FRA FOR DOUBL SEAL WIN	Number	290	465872	10-Jul-18	30
5	30547970	BODY SIDE WINDOW ICF/BDR 54001 C	Number	2	24317	02-Nov-18	30
6	30548949	EMEGY OPENABLE WINDOW AC/4	Number	46	748394	27-Mar-18	30
7	30560822	CUBICLE DOOR FOR DISPLAY ROOM	Number	20	341736		30
8	30561188	SLRD DISABLED LAV DOOR	Number	2	18253	18-Jun-18	30
9	30566708	COMPARTMENT SLIDING DOOR	Number	16	285053	08-Feb-18	30
10	30568160	S&I S.S ELECTRI CUBI DOOR WGFA	Set	18	589350	19-Feb-18	30
11	30632780	WATER TANK ASSY (70 G.CAP)	Number	1	9519		30
12	30641068	SS DUST BIN ARRGT- O/S WASHBASIN	Set	14	115599	23-Mar-18	30
13	30641135	HANDLE ASSY FOR BERTH	Number	1698	3019519	23-Mar-18	30
14	30920759	EXTRDED AL.DIFFUSER 380X180MM JS	Number	234	67686	19-Jun-18	30
15	30942240	ALU UNEQUAL ANGLE 3.2X19X25.4	Number	3896	452868	05-May-17	30
16	30946050	S.S PART FRAME BELOW SEAT COL.I	Number	82	216396	18-May-11	30
17	30951021	LAV DOOR COMPLETE LH DRG.LH56121	Number	14	196798	02-Dec-16	30
18	31410200	UNIFIED SS LAVATORY INLAY	Number	99	1243047	01-Oct-18	30
19	31410250	STD.C/S SS INLAY DMU/TC1/SS/JK	Number	24	259167	11-Jan-18	30
20	31420126	S&I FRP PANEL MOULD SIDE WALL	Set	2	454308	25-Feb-09	30
21	31420140	FRP PANELS & MOULD SIDE WALL C-I	Set	4	1380169	30-May-17	30
22	31420163	FRP SIDE END WALL PART & MOULDIN	Set	1	359892	29-May-17	30
23	31420187	FRP SIDE WALL & END WALL PANEL &	Set	4	1150105	11-May-17	30
24	31420485	S&I SS PANEL WITH MOULDINGS MR	Set	1	155333	01-Feb-18	30
25	31420564	SS PANELS & MOULDINGS	Set	5	803532	10-Dec-18	30
26	31430156	S.S PART.DOOR WAY 4-3-205 C-I&II	Pair	22	486094	09-Nov-16	30
27	31430259	S&I S.S. TUBULAR PART D/WAY	Pair	24	336052	10-Jan-18	30
28	31430340	S&I SS PARTITION BET HANDICAPPED & L	Number	6	373388	02-Aug-16	30
29	31430351	S&I AND S.S TUBULAR PARTI 3 SE	Pair	46	1575798	20-Jun-17	30
30	31430399	S&I INSPECTION DOOR DRIV-CAB MRVC	Number	12	193827	21-Jun-17	30
31	31430545	S&I SS PANELS WITH MOULDINGS MRVC	Set	3	452286	16-Mar-18	30
32	31440332	S&I OF AIR DUCT ARRGT JK/TC COACHES	Set	4	716448	13-Mar-17	30
33	31440459	S&I DRIVER CAB SHUNTING CAB RO	Set	5	213010	21-Jul-18	30
34	31440575	SUPPLY OF ONE C/S OF AIR DUCT	Set	3	168546	08-Jun-17	30
35	31440587	SUPPLY OF ONE C/S OF AIR DUCT	Set	2	73300	01-Feb-18	30
36	31540650	SS INNER FRA FOR EMER WINDOW	Number	21	59535		30
37	31544228	BODY SIDE WINDOW ASSLY LAV COL-	Number	10	68131	23-Aug-18	30
38	31547175	BODY SIDE WIN ARRT WITH FIX LOU	Number	4	54367	14-Mar-17	30
39	31547345	BODY SIDE WIN ASSY WITH FIX LOU	Number	10	90090		30
40	31547606	WINDOW INNER FRAME LAVATORY DMU/	Number	3	3159	24-Oct-18	30
41	31560260	ELEC INSP DOOR(INS LAV)DMU/TC/SS	Number	233	1058445		30
42	31641969	GRAB RAIL DMU TC5-6-4-506 COL-II	Number	444	434405	26-Oct-09	30
43	31642354	SUPP FRAME FOR D.WAY HANDLE C-II	Number	44	523557	17-Sep-16	30
44	31642512	SUPP.FRAME DOOR HAN MRVC-COL-I	Number	38	168024	10-Jul-17	30
45	31642524	S.FRAME DOOR HAND -MRVC-COL-II	Number	204	1165372	30-May-17	30
46	31642536	S.FRAME DOOR WAY HAND MRVC-COL-3	Number	98	41838	08-Oct-18	30
47	31642561	SUPP FRAME DOOR HAND MRVC-C-VI	Number	635	1013178	20-May-17	30
48	31642573	SUPP FRAME DOOR HAND MRVC-C-VII	Number	159	64480	10-Jul-17	30
49	31642585	SUPP FRAME DOOR HAND MRVC-C-VIII	Number	128	66568	10-Jul-17	30
50	31642603	LONGITUDINAL HAND HOLDS COMP C-2	Number	3	21214	10-Jul-17	30
51	31642640	LONGITUDINAL HAND HOLDS COMP C-6	Number	36	83867	10-Jul-17	30
52	31643619	ONE C/S SS SHROUD FOR RADIATOR FAN	Set	10	406000	22-Jan-18	30
53	31647789	S & I AIR DUCT FOR DMU/DPC/SS/JK	Set	8	527190		30

54	31647893	S&I SS DOORWAY HH COL-V FOR MUTP	Number	115	1086998	22-Jun-18	30
55	31908044	S&I OF SSTM DUCT -III & IV ND/	Number	30	674328	25-Feb-17	30
56	31908056	S&I OF SSTM DUCT -I & II AT D/END	Number	52	905981	02-Jun-17	30
57	31908068	S&I OF ARRGT OF DRIVERS CABIN	Set	6	2295751	12-Jun-17	30
58	33502481	ONE C/S OF ATTACHMENT WALL MOUNT	Set	161	5799821	01-Oct-18	30
59	33550475	MOUNTING TANKS ASSLY FOR SCN	Number	10	953262	28-Sep-18	30
60	33550530	UNF ALU EXTRUDED CHANNEL MOULD LHB	Number	4423.6	630172	15-Mar-18	30
61	33555333	TROUGH BELOW AC UNIT COMPL	Number	3	103239	07-Mar-18	30
62	33560092	EMERGENCY WINDOW LW 54102	Number	9	61771		30
63	33561783	EMERGENCY OPENABLE WINDOW	Number	73	389754	06-Jan-18	30
64	33565624	END WALL DOOR COMPLETE (VEST)LHB	Number	7	378155	19-Jun-18	30
65	33566240	UNF COMPART SLIDING DOOR RCF LHB-EOG	Number	15	388200	20-Jul-17	30
66	33571569	ALU ANGLE MOLD L:2600MM CC43337	Kilograms	2285.12	509358	16-Apr-16	30
67	33571697	ALU PANEL AND MOULDING	Set	12	345861	31-Jul-17	30
68	33581460	UNF ALU EXTRUSION IN LENGTH OF 1655	Kilograms	863	194418	20-Jan-16	30
69	33581617	UNF COVERING FOR DOOR PILLAR	Number	80	67395	30-Nov-17	30
70	33592202	SET OF SS CORNER PANELS FOR LGS	Set	17	450284	11-Oct-17	30
71	33593322	SET OF SS ROOF PANELS FOR LHB SC	Set	110	978961	11-Jul-17	30
72	33613412	CDTS FOR LHB POWER CAR COACHES	Set	6	505439	08-Mar-16	30
73	33614490	SET OF LAVATORY INLAYS FOR LGS	Set	36	2283062	28-Apr-17	30
74	33614507	ONE C/S of LAV. INIAYS LSCN	Set	10	620358	30-Dec-17	30
75	33619943	CLOSING PIECE LGS/EOG	Set	1358	692580		30
76	36640098	ONE COACH SET OF VERTICAL PILLAR	Set	8	1045746	07-Feb-17	30
77	30256379	FOOT PLATE ARRGT. ICF SK 25066	Number	27	62456	07-May-18	31
78	30353415	NOMINAL BORE PIPE FOR CONV COACH	Set	80	54314	06-Jan-18	31
79	30358516	SUPPLY & INSTALL OF AIR BRAKE	Set	1	357321	20-Sep-18	31
80	30416322	CARPET CLIP PROFLE ICF/SK41188/1	Number	92	149411	28-Sep-17	31
81	30417181	STEP RAIL ICF/SK 41007 ITM.10	Number	332	160264	15-Feb-18	31
82	30417235	STEP RAIL ICF/SK 41007/C9	Set	8	168399	25-Nov-16	31
83	30440580	SUPPLY OF ONE C/S OF AIR DUCT AS	Set	27	1479361	05-Dec-17	31
84	30442266	EMERGENCY LAMP BRACKET COL.I	Number	75	26830	17-Apr-18	31
85	30446144	SUP OF ONE C/S CANTRAIL COVER SH	Set	210	740077	14-Nov-17	31
86	30546692	SEAL WINDOW GLASS3'ICF/SK54228CI	Number	17	29275	21-Feb-18	31
87	30548860	SEALD WINDW GLASS 1220X762MM JNS	Number	196	473398	24-Jul-18	31
88	30612755	BEARING CR PLATED F61187	Number	211	32733	20-Feb-18	31
89	30612780	LOCKING BRACKET FT61703 COLIV	Number	393	57771	20-Feb-18	31
90	30616785	FRAME FOR TRANSVERSE SEAT GS4-6-	Number	41	54107	18-Apr-18	31
91	30617716	CHAIN ASSLY FOR TRANSVER MID BER	Number	161	36670	30-Dec-17	31
92	30618654	ONE C/S OF CHAIR ANGLES SCN	Set	15	364821	19-Dec-17	31
93	30618666	ONE C/S CHAIR ANGLES ACCW	Set	24	590016	23-Mar-18	31
94	30618769	CONDTR.BERTH DETAIL ITEMS-ACCN	Set	138	65205	26-May-17	31
95	30618824	LONG UB SUPP. ANGLE 3.15X94X130	Number	1681	52952	09-May-17	31
96	30618836	TRANS. UB SUP. ANGLE 3.15X94X100	Number	2804	67717	01-Jul-17	31
97	30618915	C/S OF UB MOUNTING BKTS-FAC	Set	9	62899	15-Feb-18	31
98	30631683	SET OF BRKTS FOR FLR DRAIN ARRGT	Set	197	18110	26-Dec-17	31
99	30640672	DUST BIN BRAILLE NOTICES	Number	298	33067	28-Mar-18	31
100	30640726	NOTICE FOR BREAKING GLASS (BRAIL	Number	533	237469	24-May-18	31
101	30640763	BRAILLE NO.PLATE FOR SEAT & BERT	Set	15	89938	27-Nov-18	31
102	30640787	BRAILLE NO.PLATE FOR SEAT 1-8	Set	30	32644	21-Dec-18	31
103	30640908	"PULL" NOTICE (BRAILLE)	Number	304	33744	02-May-18	31
104	30642887	TABLE SUPPRTCOMPL.ICFSTD64001CI	Number	335	149485	04-Oct-18	31
105	30646856	NOTICE RDSO/SK 74005	Number	9401	46706	13-Apr-18	31
106	30649614	HAND HOLD ICF/STD64015C1	Number	590	196327	11-Jan-18	31
107	30663192	FRAME FOR BED CUM BACK REST	Number	123	282930	28-Jan-18	31
108	30667409	HEAD REST FOR UPPER BERTH	Number	1343	406759	06-Jan-17	31

109	30674062	FLEXIBLE SHOWER ROSE 1/2WFAC 63	Number	18	5862	20-Jul-18	31
110	30674165	SWIVELLING HAND RAIL	Number	56	55148	07-Sep-18	31
111	30676370	CONNECTING CHUTE ICF/SK63201 C.2	Number	4	930	24-Sep-18	31
112	30676800	BOTTLE OPENER ICF/STD 63002/1	Number	177	10517	15-Jan-18	31
113	30677592	S & I LIFT FOR PERSON REDUCEDMOB	Set	9	4554000	29-Oct-18	31
114	30920681	PENALTY NOTICE(STKR TYPE)JS RDSO	Number	8037	66253	02-May-18	31
115	30942548	LUGGAGE RACK COMPLETE FOR LWGFSCWAC-6-2-	Number	36	17527	01-Oct-12	31
116	30942597	COVER MOULDING COMP FAN BRACK LH	Number	4313	336414	22-Aug-17	31
117	30943000	SUSPENSION STRAP COMPLETE LSCN	Pair	100	92944	15-Oct-18	31
118	30943360	S.S AIR RESERVIOR 40 LTRS 0-5-00	Number	1	9519	01-Feb-19	31
119	30945367	SUPP OF SS DOUBLE FERR FITTING(L	Set	17	1955111	27-Mar-18	31
120	31353332	COUPLING HEAD FOR DEAD MOVEMENT	Set	50	278738	27-Sep-18	31
121	31355018	INTER AFTER COOLER MAIN COMPRESS	Number	4	3		31
122	31355067	KLINGERIT PACKING 1.5X1525X1525M	Number	196	146391	03-Jul-18	31
123	31357258	S&I-EP BRK EQPT.ICF/SK 102420	Set	1	598201	25-Aug-18	31
124	31357453	STEEL PIPES EPBRAKE HHP-DMU/DPC	Set	1	384555	28-Mar-18	31
125	31357696	S.S TUBE (SEAMLESS ANNEAL) 3/4	Metre	2909.8	764508	28-Sep-18	31
126	31620450	LIGHT LUG RACK EMU/M7/ASR-6-2-70	Number	90	77379	28-Mar-12	31
127	31620541	LUGGAGE RACK COMPLETE ICF/MRVC/M	Number	3	340564	04-Oct-18	31
128	33571636	1SET GRILLS FOR LHB EOG POWER	Set	1	159214	01-Jun-18	31
129	33571685	CLAMPS, FABRICATED I	Set	10	508026	12-Jun-18	31
130	33574595	PILLAR ASSEMBLY	Number	167	604301	12-Sep-17	31
131	33580893	PIPES AND IMPO PIPE SS-LHB-PC	Set	5	435000	11-Jun-18	31
132	33581186	CHAN TO DRG.NO. LG 63161	Number	525	131250		31
133	33581216	CLAMP TO DRG.NO.LW63111	Number	520	10400	19-Sep-18	31
134	33581423	ENTRANCE HAND RAIL COMPLETE RCF	Number	40	30128	30-Jan-19	31
135	33597571	SET OF FABRICATED ASSLY FOR AC 2	Set	3	30636	10-Apr-18	31
136	33612729	INTER CAR GANGWAY MOUNTING LHB	Number	102	4206467	21-Apr-18	31
137	33612821	PIPE CLAMP TO DRG NO CC 63380 ALT - 'A'	Number	749	11407		31
138	33672246	CLAMPS, FABRICATED TO LSCN	Set	14	531530	21-Dec-17	31
139	33993981	CHAIR ANGLE COMP LHB LG61180	Number	82	66718	15-Jun-17	31
140	62174319	UNF GLOBE VALVE 50MM BORE	Number	83	357939	02-May-18	31
141	83907142	UNF YELLOW COL DIAMOND GRADE LDP	Number	24	8718	12-Apr-18	31
142	84061467	UNF TOUGHENED SAFETY GLASS4X220X440M	Number	164	10944	20-Dec-17	31
143	73041452	HEX.HD BOLT M16X90/60G IS1364P1	Kilograms	199.666	21844	21-Dec-16	32
144	73041518	HEX HD BOLT M16X120G IS1364P1	Kilograms	187.659	13119	21-Dec-16	32
145	73041610	UNF HEXAGON HEAD BOLT SIZE:M16 X 12	Number	6275	127257	01-Aug-18	32
146	73100213	UNF STAINLESS STEEL WORM DRIVE HOS	Number	723	12962	24-Oct-18	32
147	73100419	OLD HEX. NUT M30 IS:1364-02 GALVD	Number	80	1912	08-Oct-18	32
148	73110504	HEX NUT M12-6	Kilograms	2251.059	158752	27-Sep-18	32
149	73112008	HEX NUT MS DC M8-6	Kilograms	311.96	25567	24-Jan-18	32
150	73112185	HEX NUT M16-6	Kilograms	2533.322	180933	13-May-17	32
151	73161573	UNF CASTLE NUT M33 IS:2232-67, TAB-9	Number	148	10195	08-Oct-18	32
152	73510403	UNF S.S. CROSS RECES CSK SCREW M5X25	Number	12912	14235	20-Jan-18	32
153	73510555	SCREW MS PREC HEX HD M12X40 MM	Kilograms	342.255	27565	01-Dec-17	32
154	73547001	UNF STAINLESS STEEL RAISED CSK HD	Number	5566	7130	16-Apr-18	32
155	73560157	SCREW MS BL HEX HD M6X12G IS 136	Kilograms	45.534	4273	15-Oct-18	32
156	73561022	UNF SS HEX HEAD SCREW SIZE:M16 X 50	Number	11643	370110	16-Feb-15	32
157	73572380	UNF S.S SLOT CSK HD TAP SCRE 4.8	Number	172045	184260	11-Mar-17	32
158	73574776	UNF SLOTTED PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW S	Number	1206715	322848	20-Jul-18	32
159	73574910	UNF SLOTD CSK (FLAT) HD TAP SCRE 4.2x16	Number	8545	735	08-Nov-17	32
160	73577832	SCREW PAN HD ST4.2X13F-ZINC PTD	Number	361119	62548	20-Feb-18	32
161	73578241	UNF SLOTTED RAISED CSK (OVAL) HE	Number	77288	34489	25-Nov-16	32
162	73610513	UNF SS CSK HEAD SCREW SIZE: M6	Number	52018	67229	15-Mar-18	32

163	73621869	S.S RSD CSK HD SCREW 4.8X19 F	Number	85167	87233	06-Sep-18	32
164	73720112	UNF SPRING WASHER M6 IS:3063-94, TA	Number	14840	4646	15-Mar-18	32
165	73836588	FLAT CSK HD RIVET SIZE 4 X 10	Kilograms	9.045	2349	02-Feb-19	32
166	73857762	UNF PAN HD SCREW M6 X 25MM	Number	695	410	08-Mar-18	32
167	73858109	UNF SS SLOT CSK FLAT HD TAP SC4.8X32	Number	907474	1184743	14-Feb-18	32
168	73900175	UNF SS CROSS RECESS PAN HEAD TA	Number	239001	171470	08-Dec-18	32
169	30615458	FOAM RUBR-GUARD BK.RST SLR61001/	Number	234	32548	20-Feb-18	34
170	30616761	ONE COACH SET CUSHION SEAT -GS C	Set	2	276209	08-Feb-08	34
171	30618770	C/S OF S -ACCN WT MS.COR.SH.FR	Set	3	931542	11-Jul-18	34
172	30649936	FIXED TABLE SLR2-6-4-204/COL-I	Set	216	189000		34
173	30667367	CUSHIONED BACK REST 4 SEATER C.I	Number	74	197189	18-Aug-18	34
174	30943607	BACK REST FRA (LH) SIN SEAT LG-6	Number	84	341878	26-Dec-10	34
175	30944934	FRAME FOR TRANSVER SEAT COMP COL	Number	19	101059	04-Sep-12	34
176	31616884	3 SEATER (RH) TO DRG.NO.DMU/DPC	Set	45	432666	16-Mar-18	34
177	31617487	2-SEATER MC-RH DMU/DPC/SS-6-1-015	Number	8	136544	26-Dec-18	34
178	31617499	2 SEATER CPL (SINGLE) DMU/DPC13- 6-1-	Number	16	240937	28-Apr-18	34
179	31617529	3-SEATER COMPLETE(SINGLE)COL-I	Number	12	234718	30-Aug-18	34
180	31617578	SEAT COMPLETE(3 SEATER DOUB)DMU/	Number	19	504048	26-Dec-18	34
181	31617888	3-SEATER COMPLETE (RH) FOR DMU	Number	83	1297191	26-Dec-18	34
182	31617890	3-SEATER COMPLETE (LH) DMU 1600	Number	86	1344180	26-Dec-18	34
183	31617906	SEAT COMPLETE (2 SEATER-SINGLE)	Number	174	2219565	26-Dec-18	34
184	31618157	3 SEATER (DOUBLE) MOTOR COACH	Number	22	590047	26-Dec-18	34
185	33592410	ONE C/S OF CUSHION MATERIAL LGS/	Set	10	291149	04-Dec-18	34
186	36900461	S&I POLIMERISED FLOOR TOP RMPU	Set	40	556589	18-Apr-18	34
187	71080624	BRUSH FLOOR CLEANING 300MM	Number	127	43625	24-Jan-19	34
188	84111847	ROPE ASBESTOS PACKING 0.25IN	Kilograms	45.5	13468	20-Jul-18	34
189	30710820	CLAMP TO DRG NO T 7-1-756/ ITEM-15	Number	1400	13632	07-Dec-17	35
190	30710844	TERMINAL BOX ARTV 71002/COL-1	Number	55	522459	04-Jul-17	35
191	30711769	JUNCTION BOX TO DRG.NO.ICF/SK-7-	Number	4160	664378	24-Apr-18	35
192	30711903	BODY BOGIE EARTHING FOR SG COACH	Number	7	3057	30-Oct-18	35
193	30716070	FRP TRAY FOR BATTERY BOX 110VDC.	Number	484	462462	09-Dec-17	35
194	30716251	DISTANCE PIECE MR/SK-71027/5	Number	13652	44339	30-Oct-18	35
195	30726840	U ROTARY SWITCH BOX WGSCZJ-72007 C-IV	Number	10	22444		35
196	30768160	JN BOX COMP TO ICF SK3 76025 COL IV	Number	103	91435	27-Nov-17	35
197	30768202	JN BOX COMP TO ICF SK3 76025 COL III	Number	92	71519	24-Jul-18	35
198	30768214	JN BOX COMP TO ICF SK3 76025 COL I	Number	50	35104	19-Mar-18	35
199	30768226	JN BOX COMP TO ICF SK3 76025 COL II	Number	83	61757	24-Jul-18	35
200	30768251	FRP FUSE DISTRIBUTION BOX COMPLETE	Number	1245	489085	24-Jul-18	35
201	30768410	UNF INSPECTION COVER WITH LOCK	Number	8767	1335026	12-Sep-18	35
202	30768950	SET OF CAGE CLAMP CONNECTRS -	Set	35	39250		35
203	33580510	FLUORESCENT LIGHT FITTING	Number	32	30253		35
204	33580560	FIXING CLIP DIA 64	Number	3119	337372	13-May-16	35
205	33580583	RAZOR SOCKET WC 110V/240V - EDML:047	Set	1153	340228	20-Mar-18	35
206	33597352	EXHAUST GRILL FOR LWLRRM	Number	116	961093	28-Nov-17	35
207	42319250	NORMAL BEND THREADABLE ALU DIA 50MM	Number	2928	661539	19-Sep-18	35
208	45138643	UNF R.SWITCH CUM FUSE PANEL COMPLETE	Number	119	707967	01-Nov-16	35
209	45148818	CONTACTOR BOX DRG.DMU/TC2JK-7	Number	2	247113	14-Sep-17	35
210	45960628	BRACKET FAN 110V AC, 225MM SWP	Number	20	61900	18-May-18	35
211	45961311	OLD RC FAN 110V DC400MM FIX TY-FRP	Number	4	15795	18-May-18	35
212	30566095	PROFILE RUB END BUFFER 1932MM IC	Number	164	33172	29-Nov-18	38
213	30900979	HORIZONTAL CHECK VALVE 20MM	Number	207	73915	31-Jan-18	38
214	61110450	WASH BASIN 450X300 IS 2556/72 P	Number	3	2401	04-Oct-18	38
215	62101353	UNF ELBOW 1" A1/45 GALVD IS:1879-87	Number	1264	39996	25-Nov-17	38
216	62106260	TEE REDUCING 25X25X15MM IS1879/7	Number	4233	164523	06-Jun-18	38

217	62131291	ELBOW EQUAL 20MM GAL IS 1239 PT	Number	2364	33098	31-Jul-18	38
218	62133998	UNF S.S SOCKET REDUCING BORE 50 X 40	Number	103	7439	28-Nov-18	38
219	62174204	WHEEL VALVE GLOBE FEMALE ENDS 15	Number	490	41353	28-Nov-18	38
220	62311566	TUBES GALVD MED 20MM IS1239/64	Metre	2148.206	185107	15-May-18	38
221	70017062	WHEELS GRINDING 150X6X25	Number	78	15602	13-Oct-17	38
222	70017189	WHEEL GRINDING C FACE 250X10X25	Number	30	14648	13-Oct-17	38
223	72017612	SAW BAND 51X0.91X13P-J&T/00386/0	Metre	550	30030	27-Feb-18	38
224	72017636	SAW BAND 25X0.71X6P-J&T/00388/01	Metre	540	20299		38
225	72202520	DRILL TWIST HSS PS 2.50 MM IS 51	Number	716	11080	30-Nov-18	38
226	72202804	DRILL TWIST HSS PS 4.8 MM	Number	1095	32829	11-Oct-18	38
227	75328276	UNF PACKING RUB 3X15X660MM	Number	7002	64478	24-Oct-17	38
228	77030965	UNF PAINT PU SATIN BLUE	Litre	700	105860	27-Dec-18	38
229	77031052	UNF PAINT PU GRAPHITE GREY	Litre	980	196936	05-Nov-18	38
230	77031076	UNF PAINT PU BLUE LILAC	Litre	1130	233402	05-Nov-18	38
231	77032962	UNF PAINT EPOXY COALTAR	Litre	6058	690492	18-Dec-18	38
232	77903225	CLEANINGSOLVENT	Litre	630	68040	16-May-18	38
233	81030812	POWDER BLEACHING STABLE QLTY IS	Kilograms	1268	25970	27-Oct-17	38
234	30717206	FRP TRAYS FOR STARTR BAT.BOX DMU	Number	22	30458	05-Jan-19	39
235	30726890	POWER PNL TO WGACCN 72007 WITH 5KVA	Set	7	1059958	05-Jan-18	39
236	31710475	CABLE BOX COMPLETE TO DRG.NO.ICF	Number	66	446934	22-Sep-16	39
237	31756396	INTR VEHICLE COUPLR PLUG"E" ICF/SK/75054	Number	67	55316		39
238	31760740	S&I CABLE TRAYS ROOF EMU USTC1-3	Set	8	513072	29-Nov-18	39
239	31760752	S&I CABLE TRAY EMU US ROOF MC	Set	13	834377	23-Nov-18	39
240	31760764	S&I CABLE TRAY EMU US ROOF DMC	Set	16	1026926	29-Nov-18	39
241	31760776	S&I CABLE TRAY EMU US ROOF NDMC	Set	8	544032	29-Nov-18	39
242	31902194	STARTER BATTERY ISOLATION SWITCH	Number	3	63256	21-Sep-17	39
243	31907349	ENERGY CUM SPEED MONITORING UNIT	Set	1	204257		39
244	31907854	CAB HEATING UNIT WITH DE-FOGGING	Set	2	368440	06-Mar-17	39
245	31907908	SPECIAL BOLT FOR TRANSFORMER	Number	224	78383	17-Oct-18	39
246	33566677	UNFLED BASED T/LAMP TYP-I LHB NON AC C/S	Number	7	64669	31-Jan-19	39
247	33580364	PAS ALARM COACH INDIC LIGHT- LW76005	Number	3	2738		39
248	45979078	AMALGAMATED TRANSFORMER RECTIFIER UNIT	Number	7	1106634		39
249	45990207	DA SET 3 KVA CUM WELDING SET FOR DETC	Number	3	246750		39
					96932281		